
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
11 
5 

43 
7 

23 
39 

111 
72 
36 
73 

712 
95 
35 
22 
42 
54 
1 

34 

Class 
A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Name 
FRANCISCO M. BOBATO 
FLAVIO MENDES 
HAMILTON MORSCH 
ARTHUR COLLETI 
JAISSON ORSO 
VINICIUS KAVILHUKA 
MAIKON S. ABILSKI 
CARLOS E. SCHILIPCIC 
WILLIAN DOS PASSOS 
ROBSON W. WEBER 
COELHO BALABUSCH 
CLEVERSON D. PERICH 
PEDRO E. DOS SANTOS 
CELSO RIBAS 
SILVANA D. DA SILVA 
DARIO A. RIBEIRO 
LUCAS MACHADO 
EDUARDO L. COMANDULLI 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
8 

11 
10 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
11 
7 

10 
10 
10 
10 
7 

Best Tm 
1:01.962 
1:02.799 
1:03.398 
1:03.876 
1:04.410 
1:04.627 
1:04.811 
1:05.128 
1:05.331 
1:05.740 
1:05.994 
1:06.098 
1:09.782 
1:10.000 
1:12.096 
1:12.194 
1:12.893 
1:31.026 

Diff 

0.837 
1.436 
1.914 
2.448 
2.665 
2.849 
3.166 
3.369 
3.778 
4.032 
4.136 
7.820 
8.038 

10.134 
10.232 
10.931 
29.064 

Gap 

0.837 
0.599 
0.478 
0.534 
0.217 
0.184 
0.317 
0.203 
0.409 
0.254 
0.104 
3.684 
0.218 
2.096 
0.098 
0.699 

18.133 

In Lap 
9 

11 
2 
8 
9 
9 
4 
7 
6 

10 
7 

11 
2 
9 
3 
9 
6 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 
SUPER CHEVY A/B 

 TOMADA DE TEMPO - SUPER CHEVY 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:17:20 

Aut. de São José dos Pinhais 1,650 km 

13/03/2016 00:01 

1a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE
HORARIO___:___


